Embassy of Pakistan Riyadh

Corrigendum

Reference Tender Notice of this Embassy floated on PPRA Website regarding the the advertisement given below, the last date of submission of bids may be treated as 14th January, 2025 instead of 7th January, 2025. The bids will be opened on 14th January, 2025 at 1400 hours. All the other terms & conditions will remain same.

Embassy of Pakistan Riyadh

The Embassy of Pakistan Riyadh, invites bids for the following services:

- 1- Remodelling and upgradation of Consular Hall
- 2- upgradation and partitioning of staff resiedences
- 3- Insurance of Embassy Vehicles
- 4- Embassy Canteen Contract
- 5- Drinking Water annual procurement contract
- 6- Pest Control Services contract
- 7- Maintenance of CCTV, Networks and Security system
- 8- Janitorial Services
- 9- HVAC Maintenance Services contract

Interested firms/companies are requested to collect bidding documents from the Embassy reception or email letter of interest to headofchancery@pakistaninksa.com to receive the bidding documents for the respective services. The last date of bid submission and openning is 7th January, 2025.

Embassy of Pakistan, Riyadh P.O. BOX 94007, RIYADH-11693

Phone No.011-4884111

(Mohsin Saifullah) Head of Chancery

Email: headofchancery@pakistaninksa.com